• Switchable Lumen technology:
 2800/3200/4100 lumens (2x2 size)
 4200/5200/6000 lumens (2x4 size)
• Switchable CCT technology:
3500/4000/5000K
• 80+ CRI
• 0–10V dimming to 10%
• Universal voltage (120–277V)

B
C
ACCESSORY ORDERING GUIDE
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 2
 Rev 10/19/23
COL_CCL-LSCS_spec_R03
 CCL-LSCS
CENTER LENS TROFFER
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
STOCK GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ORDERING GUIDE
PROJECTED LUMEN MAINTENANCE
Calculation Method Ambient Temp 25,000 hrs 50,000 hrs 60,000 hrs *
TM-21-11 25C/77F 0.86 0.74 0.70
TM-21-22 25C/77F 0.86 0.75 0.70
* Lumen maintenance values calculated per TM-21 using six times the LM-80 test time for the LED and in-situ thermal testing of the luminaire.
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 2
 Rev 10/19/23
COL_CCL-LSCS_spec_R03
 CCL-LSCS
CENTER LENS TROFFER
47.88"
(1216mm)
23.88"
(606.4mm)
23.88"
(606.4mm)
23.88"
(606.4mm)
23.88"
(606.4mm)
4.0"
(101.6mm)
DIMENSIONS
Example: CCL24-LSCS-ELL14
CCL – LSCS –
Model Size Lumen Output Options
CCL 22 2'x2'
24 2'x4'
LSCS Lumen & CCT Switchable 1 ELL14 10W Emergency Battery Pack (CEC Titile 20 Compliant) Installed 2
C588 5-wire Flex
Notes:
1 Default settings for CCL is 4000K CCT and the MED lumen setting
2 To determine the lumen output in emergency mode,  multiply the battery wattage by the fixture lumnes per watt (LPW)